

INGLEWOOD PONY BASEBALL Non-Profit Tax ID# 46-4819502 SPONSORSHIP FORM

Dear Prospective Sponsor:

Inglewood PONY Baseball (IPB) is a non-profit organization that provides the means for the community youth to develop qualities and attributes that will benefit them for the rest of their lives. Would you consider helping IPB with your tax-deductible contribution? Your donation does make a difference. We offer several levels of sponsorship, though any size donation is welcome. Please choose the level of sponsorship that corresponds to the recognition you would like to receive.

\$150-\$249 Bronze - Sponsorship plaque with team photo

\$350-\$499 Silver - Sponsorship plaque w/ team photo, and a listing on the IPB website

\$500+ Gold - Sponsorship plaque w/ team photo, and a link to your website on our Website

Each team in Shetland through Pony is required to obtain a sponsorship. 75% of the funds form collected by each team will go directly toward said team expenses.

Please make checks payable to INGLEWOOD PONY BASEBALL
Amount enclosed \$
Mail this form, your check and a business card to:
INGLEWOOD PONY BASEBALL ATTN: SPONSORSHIP DIRECTOR P.O. BOX 2366 INGLEWOOD, CA 90305
Team Name & Division:
Sponsors Name:
Business Name:
Business Phone:

INGLEWOOD PONY BASEBALL THANKS YOU FOR YOUR SUPPORT

Web Address: